2018 25 & Over
Adult Basketball League

Regular Season Schedule

Team Name Contact Person Phone Number

1) CS Avery Gordon (917) 794-7780

2) Dat Way Drexton Pickette (919) 279-7666

3) Dream Team Shawn Glover (646) 322-8436

4) GGE Jay Lewis (336) 314-2905

5) Local Legends Jefferey Smith (919) 971-5222

6) Oak City Travis Battle (919) 624-0842

7) Nothing But Buckets ~ Lamar Shearin (919) 909-3835

8) Quit Jayson Brown (919) 632-2751

9) SJAFB Derek Barnes (919) 429-1549

10) Skillz 2 W.L. Hinton (919) 796-9195

Date Day Time Home VS Visitor

April 10 Tue. 7:00PM Nothing B. Buckets VS GGE

April 10 Tue. 8:00PM Skillz VS Dat Way

April 10 Tue. 9:00PM Dream Team VS Local Legends
April 12 Thu. 7:00PM Oak City VS Quit

April 12 Thu. 8:00PM SJAFB VS CS

April 12 Thu. 9:00PM Local Legends VS Nothing B. Buckets
April 17 Tue. 7:00PM Dream Team VS SKILLZ

April 17 Tue. 8:00PM Local Legends VS Oak City

April 17 Tue. 9:00PM Quit VS SJAFB

April 19 Thu. 7:00PM Dat Way VS Nothing But Buckets
April 19 Thu. 8:00PM Skillz VS Quit

April 19 Thu. 9:00PM GGE VS CS

April 24 Tue. 7:00PM GGE VS Skillz

April 24 Tue. 8:00PM SJAFB VS Nothing But Buckets
April 24 Tue. 9:00PM Dat Way VS Local Legends
April 26 Thu. 7:00PM CS VS Quit

April 26 Thu. 8:00PM GGE VS Dat Way

April 26 Thu. 9:00PM Dream Team VS Oak City

May 1 Tue. 7:00PM Skillz VS Oak City

May 1 Tue. 8:00PM SJAFB VS GGE

May 1 Tue. 9:00PM Dat Way VS CS



May 3 Thu. 7:00PM Nothing B. Buckets VS Dream Team

May 3 Thu. 8:00PM SJAFB VS Oak City

May 3 Thu. 9:00PM Quit VS Local Legends
May 8 Tue. 7:00PM Oak City VS Dat Way

May 8 Tue. 8:00PM CS VS Nothing B. Buckets
May 8 Tue. 9:00PM Dream Team VS Quit

May 10 Thu. 7:00PM Local legends VS GGE

May 10 Thu. 8:00PM Oak City VS CS

May 10 Thu. 9:00PM Skillz VS SJAFB

May 15 Tue. 7:00PM Dream Team VS CS

May 15 Tue. 8:00PM Quit VS GGE

May 15 Tue. 9:00PM Oak City VS Nothing B. Buckets
May 17 Thu. 7:00PM Local Legends VS Skillz

May 17 Thu. 8:00PM GGE VS Dream Team
May 17 Thu. 9:00PM Day Way VS SJAFB

May 22 Tue. 7:00PM Local Legends VS SJAFB

May 22 Tue. 8:00PM Dat Way VS Dream Team
May 22 Tue. 9:00PM Oak City VS GGE

May 24 Thu. 7:00PM SJAFB VS Dream Team
May 24 Thu. 8:00PM Nothing B. Buckets VS Quit

May 24 Thu. 9:00PM CS VS Skillz

May 29 Tue. 7:00PM Quit VS Dat Way

May 29 Tue. 8:00PM CS VS Local Legends
May 29 Tue 9:00PM Nothing B. Buckets VS Skillz

* END OF REGULAR SEASON*
************Tournam ent Starts May 31************

1) The home team wears white jersey.
2) Black shorts are required to play if you don’t have a full uniform.
3) All games will be played at Avery Street Recreation Center.
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Marcelle Williams 919-773-4457
Agpat Pl 0B 4, &5 Athletics Program Supervisor mwilliams@garnernc.gov
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